FLEX24-
LED20A12
FLEX48-
LED40A24
FLEX72-
LED60A36
FLEX96-
LED80A48

FLEXILINE
2
ORDERING GUIDE
B VK DIM BLANK
Fixture Wattage Voltage Color Temp. Finish Dimming Mounting
B - 120-277V DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
VK - CCT
Selectable
3000K/3500K/
4000K
WHT - White
BLK - Black
BLANK -
Suspension
Mount
WM - Wall
Mount
Note: Please reach out to our Customer Success team for any inquiries about components needed to create your configurations.
The 1ft straight connector can be used in between two fixtures to create custom lengths.
Connectors have down LED boards only but can be used for both downlight and up-and-downlight configurations.
11 | 2024RDA LIGHTING INC. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 |   1 855-865-5445 | rdalighting.com
MAX AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
120V 240V 277V
FLEX24-LED20A12 0.183 0.092 0.079
FLEX48-LED40A24 0.367 0.183 0.159
FLEX72-LED60A36 0.550 0.275 0.238
FLEX96-LED80A48 0.733 0.367 0.318
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L90 L80 L70
58,000 Hrs 110,000 Hrs 130,000 Hrs
UPLIGHT - DOWNLIGHT LUMENS
Model Wattage
(W)
0% Uplight - 100% Downlight 15% Uplight - 85% Downlight 30% Uplight - 70% Downlight
Uplight
 (lm)
Downlight
(lm)
Uplight
 (lm)
Downlight
(lm)
Uplight
 (lm) Downlight (lm)
FLEX24-LED20A12
20 0 2700 400 2300 800 1900
15 0 1900 300 1600 600 1300
12 0 1600 200 1400 500 1100
FLEX48-LED40A24
40 0 5200 800 4400 1600 3600
30 0 4200 600 3600 1300 2900
24 0 3400 500 2900 1000 2400
FLEX72-LED60A36
60 0 8100 1200 6900 2400 5700
45 0 5900 900 5000 1800 4100
36 0 4600 700 3900 1400 3200
FLEX96-LED80A48
80 0 10400 1600 8800 3100 7300
60 0 7900 1200 6700 2400 5500
48 0 6100 900 5200 1800 4300
3
Note: Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing